
MOQ                     

(PC)

1  

CTN

MOQ                     

(PC)

1  

CTN

SUN-GROUPE | LED

DOWNLIGHTS

LED 

Brand

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

Qty & 

G.W.   / 

Ctn

48pcs      

19kg

Voltage

AC200-

240V

Item no.

A00431001

Glass

19

all-ways tiltable COB led downlight (NEW)

2-way tiltable COB led downlight (updated classical types)

Item no.

A00431000

Color 

Kelvin 

(option

al)

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

Remarks: Standard version is white housing+black heatsink+clear glass, please indicate your special request when ordering.

Product picture

Product picture

A00431002

A00431003

A00431004

Power

7W

Power

7W

12W

20W

30W

LED 

Brand

SGLED

SGLED

SGLED

SGLED

RA

90

RA

90

90

90

90

Color 

Kelvin 

(option

al)

2700K      

3000K      

4000K       

6000K

3000K      

4000K     

6000K

3000K      

4000K     

6000K

3000K      

4000K     

6000K

Lamp 

lumens

600-

800lm

Lamp 

lumens

600-

950lm

1100-

1500lm

1600-

2500lm

2900-

3600lm

Voltage

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

Beam 

angle 

(option

al)

25°         

38°      

55°       

110°

Beam 

angle 

(option

al)

25°             

38°                     

55°              

110°

25°             

38°                     

60°               

110°

15°             

38°                     

60°               

110°

20°             

38°                     

60°               

110°

Glass

clear 

clear 

clear 

clear 

Color 

of 

housi

ng  

(optio

nal)

white     

black

Color 

of 

housi

ng  

(optio

nal)

white      

silver     

black

white      

silver     

black

white      

silver     

black

white      

silver     

black

 Dimension 

(mm)￠96*H48                                                      ￠83-90   
(cutout) 

 Dimension 

(mm)￠90*H48                 ￠75(cutout)  ￠110*H70              ￠95(cutout)  ￠138*H85            ￠120(cutout

)  ￠160*H105            ￠145(cutout

) 

Qty & 

G.W.   / 

Ctn

36pcs      

13.5kg

24pcs    

13.5kg

18pcs     

15kg

12pcs    

18.5kg

Carton size 

(V.W.)

45x45x38        

15.5kg    

Carton size 

(V.W.)

41x31x36cm 

(9.5kg)

  

48x37x29cm 

(10.5kg)

 

51x51x29cm 

(15.5kg)

 

58x39x37cm  

(17kg)

Dim 

types 

(optional)

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Dim 

types 

(optional)

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Driver 

brand

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Driver 

brand

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

48

36

24

18

12
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SUN-GROUPE | LED

DOWNLIGHTS

WWW.SUN-GROUPE.COM | CHINA - SWITZERLAND

MOQ                     

(PC)

Series 2-way tiltable COB led downlight (NEW)

A00431007

A00431008

A00431009

A00431010

Product picture Item no.

A00431005

A00431006

A00431013

A00431014

A00431011

A00431012

A00431015

SGLED  

SGLED 50W

LED 

Brand 

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N  

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N  

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N  

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N  

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N  

SGLED  

COB

Power

7W

7W

12W

12W

20W

20W

30W

30W

40W

40W

CRI>

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

CCT 

2700K   

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

Lamp 

Lumen

600-

950lm

600-

950lm

1100-

1500lm

1100-

1500lm

1600-

2500lm

1600-

2500lm

2900-

3600lm

2900-

3600lm

3800-

4500

3800-

4500

4800-

5500

Voltage 

(AC)

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

Beam 

angle 

25°         

38°      

55°       

110°

25°         

38°      

55°       

110°

25°         

38°      

55°       

110°

20°         

38°     

60°        

110°

20°         

38°     

60°        

110°

15°         

38°     

60°     

110° 

20°         

38°     

60°     

110° 

20°         

38°     

60°     

110° 

20°         

38°     

60°     

110° 

15°         

38°     

65°     

110°

15°         

38°     

65°     

110°

UGR

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Color 

of 

Body

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

 Dimension 

(mm)￠96*H63                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠96*H48                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠96*H48                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠120*H75                                                      ￠95-110   

(cutout) ￠120*H65                                                      ￠95-110   

(cutout) ￠150*H90                                                      ￠125-140   

(cutout) ￠150*H75                                                      ￠125-140   

(cutout) ￠180*H105                                                      ￠145-170   

(cutout) ￠180*H82                                                     ￠145-170   
(cutout) ￠200*H105                                                      ￠165-185   

(cutout) ￠250*H115                                                      ￠200-230   

(cutout) 

Qty & 

G.W.  / 

CTN

48pcs      

18kg

48pcs      

19kg

48pcs      

19kg

36pcs 

19.5kg

40pcs 

22kg

18pcs 

18kg

18pcs 

15.5kg

16pcs 

20.5kg

16pcs   

19kg

8pcs     

18.9kg

8pcs             

20.5kg

CTN size 

(CM) & V.W.

45x45x38   

15.5kg        

45x45x38        

15.5kg    

45x45x38        

15.5kg    

53x41x41  

18kg

53x28x58    

17.5kg

52x52x36      

19.5kg

51x51x28  

15kg

78x41x34   

22kg

41x41x53   

18kg

44x43x43     

(16.5kg)

52x52x37   

(20.5kg)

Dim 

Types

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Driver              

(no 

flicker)

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

1 

CTN

48

48

48

36

40

18

18

16

16

8

8
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SUN-GROUPE | LED

DOWNLIGHTS

WWW.SUN-GROUPE.COM | CHINA - SWITZERLAND

MOQ                     

(PC)

A00431016

A00431017

Product picture Item no.

Series fixed COB led downlight (NEW)

LED 

Brand 
Power CRI> CCT 

A00431018

A00431019

A00431020

A00431021

A00431022

A00431023

A00431024

                 DF                                DFT

SGLED  

COB
40W

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N  

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N  

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N  

7W

7W

12W

12W

20W

20W

30W

30W

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

2700K   

3000K 

4000K  

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

Lamp 

Lumen

600-

950lm

600-

950lm

1100-

1500lm

1100-

1500lm

1600-

2500lm

1600-

2500lm

2900-

3600lm

2900-

3600lm

3800-

4500

Voltage 

(AC)

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

Beam 

angle 

20°        

38°    

55°   

110°

20°        

38°    

55°   

110°

20°        

38°    

55°   

110°

20°        

38°    

60°   

110°

20°        

38°    

60°   

110°

15°        

38°    

60°       

110°       

20°        

38°    

60°       

110°       

15°        

38°    

60°      

110° 

15°        

38°    

60°           

110° 

UGR

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Color 

of 

Body

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

 Dimension 

(mm)￠96*H73                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠96*H63                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠96*H63                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠120*H85                                                      ￠95-110   

(cutout) ￠120*H75                                                      ￠95-110   

(cutout) ￠150*H97                                                      ￠125-140   

(cutout) ￠150*H82                                                      ￠125-140   

(cutout) ￠180*H116                                                      ￠145-170   

(cutout) ￠180*H93                                                     ￠145-170   

(cutout) 

Qty & 

G.W.  / 

CTN

48pcs      

18kg

48pcs      

19kg

48pcs      

19kg

36pcs 

19.5kg

36pcs 

20.5kg

18pcs 

16kg

18pcs 

14.5kg

16pcs 

18.6kg

16pcs 

17.5kg

CTN size 

(CM) & V.W.

45x45x38       

15.5    

45x45x38           

45x45x38           

53x41x41   

18kg

53x41x41

51x51x35   

18.5kg

51x51x35      

18.5kg

78x41x34   

22kg

41X41x53   

18kg

Dim 

Types

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Driver              

(no 

flicker)

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

1 

CTN

48

48

48

36

36

18

18

16

16
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SUN-GROUPE | LED

DOWNLIGHTS

WWW.SUN-GROUPE.COM | CHINA - SWITZERLAND

MOQ                     

(PC)
Product picture Item no.

Series fixed anti-glare COB led downlight (NEW)

LED 

Brand 
Power

A00431025

A00431026

A00431027

A00431028

A00431029

A00431030

A00431031

A00431032

A00431033

                 DH                                DHT

Remarks: 1. Standard optical anti-glare shield is shiny silver & white;   Optional color:  Champagne, gold, matt silver, black ( shiny / matt ) , MOQ 200pcs.                                             

SGLED  

COB

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

7W

7W

12W

12W

20W

20W

30W

30W

40W

CRI>

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

CCT 

2700K   

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

2700K   

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

Lamp 

Lumen

500-

800lm

500-

800lm

1000-

1400lm

1000-

1400lm

1500-

2300lm

1500-

2300lm

2700-

3500lm

2700-

3500lm

3600-

4300lm

Voltage 

(AC)

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

Beam 

angle 

25°         

38°      

50°     

90°

25°         

38°      

50°     

90°

25°         

38°      

50°     

90°

20°         

38°      

50°     

90°

20°         

38°      

50°     

90°

15°         

38°      

55°      

90°

20°         

38°        

55°           

95°

20°         

38°        

55°           

95°

20°         

38°        

55°           

95°

UGR

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Color 

of 

Body

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

 Dimension 

(mm)￠96*H85                                                     ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠96*H68                                                     ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠96*H68                                                     ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠120*H95                                                      ￠95-110   

(cutout) ￠120*H85                                                      ￠95-110   

(cutout) ￠150*114                                                      ￠125-140   

(cutout) ￠150*H99                                                      ￠125-140   

(cutout) ￠180*129                                                      ￠145-170   

(cutout) ￠180*H106                                                     ￠145-170   

(cutout) 

Qty & 

G.W.  / 

CTN

36pcs      

15kg

48pcs      

20kg

48pcs      

20kg

32pcs    

19kg

36pcs   

20.5kg

18pcs    

15.5kg

18pcs   

15.5kg

12pcs    

15.5kg

16pcs   

18kg

CTN size 

(CM)

45x35x41           

45x45x38          

45x45x38          

53x28x58

53x41x41

51x51x37   

19.5kg

51x51x35      

18.5kg

41X41x53   

18kg

78x41x34   

22kg

Dim 

Types

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Driver              

(no 

flicker)

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

1 

CTN

36

48

48

32

36

18

18

12

16
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SUN-GROUPE | LED

DOWNLIGHTS

WWW.SUN-GROUPE.COM | CHINA - SWITZERLAND

MOQ                     

(PC)

Package

MOQ                     

(PC)

640pcs/Ct

n,                    

Ctn Size: 

52x52x36c

m,                            

G.W.:14.5

KG

200 

                 DG                                DGT

Easy wire connection box

Product picture

A00431036

A00431037

A00431038

A00431039

A00431040

A00431041

Picture Model No. Description

A00431043

Junction box 2-way                                                                                                                                                   

Housing: 94V-2 grade

Solid: 0.5-2.5mm2

Ampere/Voltage: 16A 450VAC

IP Code: IP20

Working: T100

Accessories: 863*2P                                                                                                                                                                                         

Dimension: L72xW27xH30

Item no.

A00431034

A00431035

Series 2-way tiltable anti-glare COB led downlight 

LED 

Brand 

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

A00431042

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

CREE   

CITIZE

N   

SGLED  

COB

Power

7W

7W

12W

12W

20W

20W

30W

30W

40W

CRI>

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

CCT 

2700K   

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

2700K   

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

3000K 

4000K   

6000K

Lamp 

Lumen

300-

400lm

300-

400lm

600-

800lm

600-

800lm

900-

1400lm

900-

1400lm

1600-

2000lm

1600-

2000lm

2000-

2400lm

Voltage 

(AC)

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

AC200-

240V

Beam 

angle 

20°         

20°         

15°         

15°         

15°         

20°         

15°         

15°         

15°         

UGR

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Color 

of 

Body

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

white     

black

 Dimension 

(mm)￠96*H73                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠96*H63                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠96*H63                                                      ￠75-85   

(cutout) ￠120*H85                                                      ￠95-110   

(cutout) ￠120*H75                                                      ￠95-110   

(cutout) ￠150*H101                                                     ￠125-140   

(cutout) ￠150*H86                                                      ￠125-140   

(cutout) ￠180*H116                                                    ￠145-170   

(cutout) ￠180*H93                                                      ￠145-170   

(cutout) 

Qty & 

G.W.  / 

CTN

48pcs      

18.5kg

48pcs      

20kg

48pcs      

20kg

36pcs    

20kg

36pcs      

20.5kg

18pcs 

15.5kg

18pcs 

15.5kg

16pcs 

20.5kg

16pcs   

19kg

CTN size 

(CM)

45x45x38           

45x45x38           

45x45x38           

53x41x41

53x41x41

51x51x35      

18.5kg

51x51x35      

18.5kg

78x41x34   

22kg

41x41x53   

18kg

Dim 

Types

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Not-dim

Triac 

1-10V 

Dali 

Driver              

(no 

flicker)

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

Lifud

Eaglerise

Easeic

Easeic

48

48

18

16

16

48

36

36

18

1 

CTN
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SUN-GROUPE | LED

DOWNLIGHTS

WWW.SUN-GROUPE.COM | CHINA - SWITZERLAND

640pcs/Ct

n,                    

Ctn Size: 

52x52x36c

m,                            

G.W.:14.5

KG

200 A00431044

Junction box 3-way                                                                                                                                                

Housing: 94V-2 grade

Solid: 0.5-2.5mm2

Ampere/Voltage: 16A 450VAC

IP Code: IP20

Working: T100

Accessories: 863*3P                                                                                                                                                                                 

Dimension: L72xW37xH30 

More pictures
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